25 Mayis 1996 Cumartesi
7. Kosu Saat:
ikramiye

Forma S At ismi

1 HEYBETLI2(2)

2 HEYBETLIA(9)

3 MUTISCAN(7)

4  KIRSELGUK(10)
5 ERSANCAR(6)

6  YENIFOGALI(4)

7 UMUTCAN*(3)

8  YILDIZSEVER(8)
9 BAKIRKOYLU.1(5)
10 BOGAG*(1)

11 TANTANA(11)

Yas
7yda

7yaa
7yka
7yka
4yaa
4yaa
Syaa
4dyak
6yka
7yka

Syaa

Yaris Sonuglan

Boliinen Handikap 20 (Grup A)

1500 ¢
Orijin(Baba - Anne)
HAVUGCEROL - NAZIMA 28

HLAL(ZZAMAN 25 - NENCULE 40
SA'D23 - CAHDE59

ERSOYLU- NEAME31

UWUT.2 - SAPHA .21

BODRUM- MESRURE 28
TASKENT* - SAHRA.28
TASKENT* - ZBHRA.103
HAVUGEROL - ZAHDE 31
HLALUZZAMAN.25 - VENCULE 33

ALKURUS.12 - TURFETUNNUR 23

2)200t

Siklet Jokey
56 S.AKDI
48 H.YILDIZ
495  YBULUT
48 KMELIKE
52 H.KARATAS
555  AKADIR ALTINOZ
56 SKAYA
485  C.GUVEN
54 E.CANKILIC
57 AOZDENIZ
465  S.GOKCE

3)100 ¢
Sahip
. EKR. DIZDAR

i. EKR. DIZDAR
NAZ. BAYRAM

YUS. GETELER
NAZ. BAYRAM

0. KAY. YORULMAZ
DER. COSGUN
HUS. ERDEM

SEY. DIKYOL

AYD. TAHINCIOGLU

H. CEMDOGAN

Antrendrii

| E.DIZDAR
| EDIZDAR
AKOYUNCU
C.OZBEK
AKOYUNCU
NKILIC
MABEYCAN
K BOZKURT
C.OZKAN
S.SARAN

MAH.YILDIRIM

Derece

2.23.04

22317

22323

22365

2.23.92

22453

22493

22547

2.26.38

22643

22645

istanbul Hipdromu (26. Yans Giini)

2000 Kum

4)50 ¢
Gy AGF St
520 7

2

10

Fark G Cik.

HP



